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Restaurants
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

American Bistro Restaurant ­

Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites ­ North

I­25

Bistro Restaurant & Lounge ­

Courtyard by Marriott Journal

Center

Fuddruckers ­ Pan American

Freeway

The Garden Grille ­ Hilton Garden

Inn Albuquerque Journal Center

Jason's deli ­ North

Java Sol ­ Albuquerque Marriott

Pyramid North

Pyramid 51 ­ Albuquerque Marriott

Pyramid North

Rudy's "Country Store" & Bar­B­

Q® 2

Scarpas Brick Oven Pizza

Trombino's Bistro Italiano
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Canteen Brewhouse

Gruet Winery

New Mexico Wine

Red Door Brewing Company
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